30
EL
EC
TR
IC
 H
EA
TE

Also available in other sheath materials and electrical ratings. Contact Sales for price and
delivery information.
Ordering Examples: PTH-101, 120V heater, $192.
PTH-304, 480V heater, $251.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model Dim: cm (in) Wt.
Number Price kW Volts W/in2 A Sheath kg (lb)
CTS-50 $324 5 240 25 5 (2) Steel 7.5 (20)
CTS-75 415 7.5 240 40 5 (2) Steel 7.5 (20)
CTC-50 377 5 240 25 5 (2) Copper 7.5 (20)
CTC-75 496 7.5 240 40 5 (2) Copper 7.5 (20)
CTSS-50 341 5 240 25 7 (23⁄4) 304 SS 7.5 (20)
CTSS-75 437 7.5 240 40 7 (23⁄4) 304 SS 7.5 (20)
CTT-50 444 5 240 44 4 (11⁄2) Titanium 7.5 (20)
CTT-75 556 7.5 240 44 6 (21⁄2) Titanium 7.5 (20)
CTAC-50 393 5 240 25 7 (23⁄4) Carp. stainless #20* 7.5 (20)
CTAC-75 527 7.5 240 40 7 (23⁄4) Carp. stainless #20* 7.5 (20)
* Carpenter stainless number 20-CB-3.
Also available with titanium sheath. Contact OMEGALUX® for availability.
Ordering Examples: CTS-50, 240V, steel sheath heater, $324.
CTSS-75, 240V copper sheath heater, $437.
PTH Series
Starts at
$192
� Lightweight,
Thin-Profile Heaters
� For Water and Corrosive
Liquids
� Vapor-Tight Terminal
Enclosure
The OMEGALUX® CT Series
immersion heaters are made of
tubular elements contained in a
spiral loop to save space. Terminals
are housed in a cast-alloy vapor-
tight enclosure with a removable lid.
These heaters are suitable for many
applications, depending on the
sheath material the user selects.
APPLICATION
Used to heat a variety of solutions
depending upon the type of sheath
material selected.
26 ± 1.9
(0.75)
36
(14)
38
(15)
15 ± 0.6
(0.25)
3 (1)
15 (6)
Effective
Heated
Section
A
3 (1) Conduit
Opening
10 (4)
(2) 1/4 x 3/8"
Slots
12
(4-3/4)
Adjustable
Mtg.
Bracket
91 (3')
Flexible
Conduit
A
B
Heated
17
(6-3/4)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model Dimensions: cm (in) Wt.
Number Price kW Volts W/in2 A B kg (lb)
PTH-101 $192 1 120 21 36 (14) 20 (8) 1.5 (4)
PTH-102 192 1 240 21 36 (14) 20 (8) 1.5 (4)
PTH-202 230 2 240 31 53 (21) 28 (11) 1.5 (4)
PTH-204 230 2 480 31 53 (21) 28 (11) 1.5 (4)
PTH-302 251 3 240 32 66 (26) 41 (16) 1.9 (5)
PTH-304 251 3 480 32 66 (26) 41 (16) 1.9 (5)
PTH-402 270 4 240 34 76 (30) 51 (20) 1.9 (5)
PTH-404 270 4 480 34 76 (30) 51 (20) 1.9 (5)
PTH-602 339 6 240 34 102 (40) 76 (30) 2.2 (6)
PTH-604 339 6 480 34 102 (40) 76 (30) 2.2 (6)
PTH-902 437 9 240 34 137 (54) 112 (44) 20 (8)
PTH-904 437 9 480 34 137 (54) 112 (44) 20 (8)